Products
PRODUCT CODE Ø MM X LENGTH MM PACKAGING
1412495 R75-020, 75 X 20mm 1000
1412496 R75-040, 75 X 40mm 1000
1412497 R75-060, 75 X 60mm 1000
1412498 R75-080, 75 X 80mm 750
1412499 R75-090, 75 X 90mm 750
1412500 R75-100, 75 X 100mm 500
1412501 R75-120, 75 X 120mm 500
1412503 R75-150, 75 X 150mm 500
1412505 R75-180, 75 X 180mm 250
1412507 R75-210, 75 X 210mm 250
1412509 R75-240, 75 X 240mm 250
1412510 R75-270, 75 X 270mm 250
1412511 R75-300, 75 X 300mm 250
1412512 R75-330, 75 X 330mm 250
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl  |  Grasbeemd 14, Helmond |   0492 597400    |   info@guardian.nl
Standard tube for fastening of thermal
insulation boards or base layer
• Modified PP